
Annual Cost

$15.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$500.00

c Student Name(s):

c Basic

c Family Address:

c Sustaining

c Calvin Fletcher Phone:

c Monumental E-mail:

Please print & mail this form to: Marion County Historical Society

P.O. Box 2223

Indianapolis, IN 46206-2223

Checks payable to: Marion County Historical Society

Marion County Historical Society

Membership Levels

2022

The Marion County Historical Society offers members the opportunity to support 

the work of the Society at all levels:

• Membership Application •

Membership

STUDENT

BASIC

FAMILY

SUSTAINING

CALVIN FLETCHER

MONUMENTAL

Your tax-deductible membership contribution to the Marion County Historical Society

allows the society to continue its exciting program of interpreting the events and 

people that made history in Marion County for the past 200+ years.


