Marion County Historical Society Membership Levels

2022

The Marion County Historical Society offers members the opportunity to support the work of the Society at all levels:

Membership	Annual Cost	
CEUDENE	\$1.7.00	
STUDENT	\$15.00	
BASIC	\$25.00	
FAMILY	\$50.00	
SUSTAINING	\$100.00	
CALVIN FLETCHER	\$200.00	
MONUMENTAL	\$500.00	

Your tax-deductible membership contribution to the Marion County Historical Society allows the society to continue its exciting program of interpreting the events and people that made history in Marion County for the past 200+ years.

• Membership Application •

☐ Student	Name(s):	
Basic		
☐ Family	Address:	
Sustaining		
Calvin Fletcher	Phone:	
Monumental	E-mail:	

Please print & mail this form to: Marion County Historical Society

P.O. Box 2223

Indianapolis, IN 46206-2223

Checks payable to: Marion County Historical Society